USBC Brackets - 2010 Open Championships
$10 1/5/9 Strike Jackpot 8-Strike Winners
Printed: 7/8/2010 8:11:38 AM

Num Name

1 Aderholt, Keith

2 Alton, Scott

3 Amrein, Nick

4 Apo, Adam

5 Archer, D J

6 Axon, Dave

7 Barefoot, Frank Jr
8 Barker, Doug K

9 Barnwell, Tommy
10 Basurto, John

11 Bauerle, John Jr
12 Bauerle, John Jr
13 Beaver, Tim

14 Belair, Mike

15 Bennett, Trevor
16 Blanchard, Josh
17 Bober, Paul

18 Bodish, John M Jr
19 Branum, Nick

20 Brodersen, John
21 Brooks, Richard
22 Bumbarger, Thomas
23 Burchette, Tony
24 Burr, Ryan

25 Bushman, Jared
26 Caldwell, Tutor
27 Calvin, Jerry

28 Cardwell, Adam
29 Carlson, Joel

30 Carter, Mike

31 Cartier, Kevin

32 Casey, Ben

33 Cebelak, Mark W
34 Celmer, Travis

35 Cochran, Damon
36 Coletta, Anthony
37 Colosimo, Anthony
38 Connors, CIiff J
39 Corbett, Thomas R
40 Coy, Rick

Winners receive $28

City

Millstadt
Fulton
Hillsboro
Rochester
Amarillo

Bellevue
Hesperia
Louisville
Peoria Heights
Sparks

Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Kingston

Costa Mesa
Long Beach

Moreno Valley
Morton Grove
Milwaukee
Kennett
Helena

Versailles
Euclid
Kernersville
Owatonna
Stewartville

Peculiar
Thousand Oaks
Woodbury
Omaha
Woonsocket

Beverly
Springfield
Madison Heights
Wernersville
Central Point

Elk Grove Village
Pembroke Pines
Tempe
Minneapolis
Taylorville

State

IL

NY
OR
MN
X

NE
CA
KY
IL

NV

IN
IN
NY
CA
CA

CA
IL
wi
MO
MT

CT
OH
NC
MN
MN

MO
CA
MN
NE
RI

NJ
MO
Ml
PA
OR

IL
FL
AZ
MN
IL

Ev Date Ev#

6/13/2010 7
4/12/2010 12
4/6/2010 5
5/4/2010 7
6/7/2010 3

5/5/2010 1
5/25/2010 5
6/19/2010 5
4/22/2010 7
5/13/2010 1

4/24/2010 5
4/23/2010 12
3/15/2010 12
3/16/2010 3
5/21/2010 9

5/26/2010 11

6/6/2010 7
4/21/2010 7
7/2/2010 5

4/18/2010 12

4/12/2010
4/28/2010
5/2/2010

4/30/2010
3/18/2010

O ~Nwao o

5/28/2010
5/22/2010
4/26/2010
3/20/2010
5/20/2010

R gwaun

4/22/2010 12
6/2/2010 11
5/3/2010 12
5/29/2010 7

4/6/2010 12

5/24/2010 7
5/9/2010 5
4/10/2010 7
4/27/2010 1
3/30/2010 7

Event

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
Team
D/S
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
D/s
D/s
D/S
D/S

D/
D/S
D/S
Team
D/S

Team
Team
Team
D/S

Team

D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
D/S
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Num Name

41 Cramer, JC

42 Croak, Phil

43 Cross, Dwayne
44 Czerniak, Joey
45 Damerow, Tim D
46 Daniels, Don Jr
47 Davidson, Bob
48 Davis, Ron

49 Demond, A J

50 Devito, Matt J
51 Diblatto, Nick

52 Duffield, Kenneth A
53 Ebenger, Eric
54 Edwards, Jeffrey
55 Eiker, James

56 Eiss, John

57 Ellis, James

58 Epps, Max

59 Evans, Jeffrey
60 Evans, Jeffrey
61 Evans, Shawn
62 Faliero, Michael
63 Fisher, Durbin E
64 Floria, Vayle

65 Foellner, Brian
66 Franklin, Anthony T
67 Froberg, Bill

68 Gaines, John

69 Gilchrist, Raleigh
70 Gilmore, Scott
71 Goddard, Matt
72 Greene, Chris
73 Guindon, Dave
74 Hardesty, Michael
75 Hardy, Steve

76 Henley, Kevin
77 Hoem, D J

78 Hofmeister, Dale
79 Holbert, Shane
80 Horton, Ronnie

Winners receive $28

City

Omaha
Johnstown
Daly City
Macomb
Markesan

Mason

Mountlake Terrace
Orland Park
Coldwater

Eden Prairie

Mayfield Heights
Madison
Phoenix
Sterling Heights
Orlando

Orono
Dunedin
Mountain View
Supply

Supply

Satellite Beach
West Seneca
Lancaster
Cerritos
Coopersburg

Frisco

Saint Joseph
Orlando
Pueblo
Lafayette

Charlotte
Wichita

West Seneca
Phoenix
Manchester

Medford

Port Orchard
Essexville

E Lansdowne
Christiansburg

State

NE
OH
CA
IL
Wi

OH
WA
IL
Ml
MN

OH
Wi
AZ
Ml
FL

MN
FL

CA
NC
NC

FL

NY
PA
CA
PA

X
Ml
FL
(6{0)
IN

NC
KS
NY
AZ
NH

OR
WA
Ml
PA
VA

Ev Date Ev #

5/5/2010
4/22/2010
6/23/2010
4/22/2010
4/8/2010

6/18/2010
6/26/2010
3/12/2010
5/1/2010

5/11/2010

5/6/2010
3/6/2010
5/1/2010
5/4/2010
6/6/2010

4/27/2010
5/11/2010
6/5/2010
6/9/2010
6/10/2010

5/24/2010
5/13/2010
5/16/2010
6/17/2010
6/7/2010

6/20/2010
5/13/2010
6/23/2010
5/13/2010
6/14/2010

7/2/2010

5/28/2010
5/13/2010
6/20/2010
4/15/2010

4/7/2010
4/16/2010
5/6/2010
4/28/2010
4/29/2010

11

Event

Team
D/S

Team
Team
Team

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
Team
D/S
Team
D/S

D/S
D/s
D/S
Team
Team

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
Team

D/s
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
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Num Name

81 Houppert, Deric

82 Howard, Daryl

83 Hulsenberg, Leanne
84 Janawicz, John

85 Jaramillo, Eugene
86 Jensen, Jeff

87 Johnson, James D
88 Johnson, James L
89 Johnson, Jimmy
90 Keller, Josh

91 Kellner, Daren D
92 Kesler, Eddie

93 Knepper, William D
94 Knepper, William D
95 Kolin, Matt

96 Kruppa, Donald

97 Kruse, Mike A Sr
98 Kubacki, Mike

99 Lange, David L
100 Love, Russ

101 Maclelland, Dan
102 Manna, Tony

103 Marsillo, Alex

104 Martinez, David Sr
105 Matunas, Jon

106 McCleary, Jason
107 McGranahan, Gary A
108 Meadors, Philip
109 Meno, Jeremiah
110 Milbourne, Solo
111 Moffett, Chris

112 Moore, Mike

113 Mueller, Craig M
114 Muscato, Kenneth J
115 Nelson, Chad

116 Neuer, Greg

117 Newton, Mike

118 Nickum, James
119 Norton, Terry

120 OKeefe, Shannon

Winners receive $28

City

Penfield
Wellington
Roseville
Winter Haven
Prescott Valley

Wichita
Arvada
Waterloo
Pataskala
Alexandria

Phoenix

Sandy

Belleville
Belleville
Colorado Springs

Rosenberg
Vermillion
Griffith
Petal
Pensacola

Saginaw
Omaha

West Babylon
San Antonio
Newington

Central Point
Greenville
Georgetown
Marysville
Baltimore

Erie
Greensbhoro
Sussex
Canandaigua
Owatonna

Covina
Arlington
Riverton
Omaha
Arlington

State

NY
AL
CA
FL
AZ

KS
(6{0)
1A

OH
VA

AZ
uT
IL
IL
(6{0)

X
SD
IN
MS
FL

Ml

NE
NY
X
CT

OR
PA
X
WA
MD

PA
NC
Wi

NY
MN

CA
X
IL

NE
X

Ev Date Ev #

5/23/2010
5/3/2010
6/28/2010
4/8/2010
5/19/2010

2

~N oW o

4/14/2010
6/4/2010

4/25/2010
3/31/2010
5/14/2010

o101 O O

4/10/2010
6/8/2010

6/13/2010
6/12/2010
6/24/2010

PR NN~
NN

3/15/2010
3/19/2010
5/19/2010
5/13/2010
4/27/2010

w oo N~

5/6/2010 7
5/5/2010 12
6/29/2010 5
6/24/2010 9
4/21/2010 11

5/30/2010 9
5/23/2010 5
4/12/2010 3
5/2/2010 7
6/20/2010 1

6/14/2010 5
6/15/2010 1
5/17/2010 12
5/9/2010 5
4/17/2010 7

6/24/2010 5
5/3/2010 12
6/7/2010 9
3/21/2010 7
4/11/2010 7

Event

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
Team

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/s

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
D/S
Team
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S



USBC Brackets - 2010 Open Championships
$10 1/5/9 Strike Jackpot 8-Strike Winners
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Num

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160

Name

Padilla, Stephen
Patterson, Daniel E
Pencak, Jim
Pencak, Jim
Pentek, Brian

Peters, Jacob
Pezzano, Clay
Pitts, Chris
Porter, Robby
Randall, Mattthew

Rasinske, Jason
Rector, Randy
Redfearn, Jr
Ritter, Randy
Rosdabhl, Clint

Roth, Clint

Rouch, Harry
Ruder, David
Saffold, Dave
Sands, Daniel

Santos, Scott
Sargent, Marv
Saville, Mike
Savoy, Todd
Schick, Dave G

Schimpf, Nick J
Schmid, Steven E
Schommer, Charles L Jr
Self, Tony

Sheeler, Michael D

Sheeler, Michael D
Shimer, Scott
Shultz, Andrew
Slavich, John
Sleeper, Mark

Smith, Randy M
Smith, Steve
Spoonmore, Joe
Staples, Aaron
Steiner, Joe

Winners receive $28

City

Mansfield
Buffalo
Parma
Parma
Painesville

Decatur
Clifton
Fresno

Rancho Cordova

Brownstown

Dimondale
Fort Atkinson
Baltimore
Clinton
Springfield

Orange City
Akron
Edmond
Yorkville
Orland Park

Ledyard
Temecula
Spokane
Superior
West Fargo

Waukesha
Idaho Falls
Erie
Connersville
Elizabthtwn

Elizabthtwn
Kokomo
Brandon
Schaumburg
Clearwater

Shelby Twp
San Diego
Yorkville
Westland
North Conway

State

X
NY
OH
OH
OH

IL
NJ
CA
CA
Ml

MI
Wi
MD
Ml
MO

FL
OH
OK
IL
IL

CT
CA
WA
wi
ND

Wi
ID
PA
IN
PA

PA
IN
FL
IL
FL

MI
CA
IL
Ml
NH

Ev Date Ev #

6/27/2010 5
5/23/2010 12
5/7/2010 7
5/7/2010 7
5/15/2010 12

6/4/2010 3
4/2/2010 5
4/26/2010 7
4/26/2010 7
4/30/2010 5

3/13/2010 11
3/26/2010 11
4/18/2010 1
3/22/2010 3
6/28/2010 7

5/24/2010 9
5/20/2010 3
5/8/2010 7
5/23/2010 1
5/23/2010 5

6/8/2010 11
5/26/2010 7
6/24/2010 3
4/27/2010 12
3/22/2010 12

4/25/2010 12
3/11/2010 5
6/13/2010 11
3/26/2010 1
5/13/2010 3

5/12/2010 11
4/20/2010 12
6/5/2010 9
6/23/2010 5
5/15/2010 9

3/20/2010 11
4/25/2010 12
4/22/2010 5
6/23/2010 7
6/16/2010 11

Event

D/s
Team
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
D/s
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/s

Team
D/S
D/S
Team
Team

Team
D/S
Team
D/S
D/S

Team
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S

Team
Team
D/S
D/S
Team



USBC Brackets - 2010 Open Championships

$10 1/5/9 Strike Jackpot 8-Strike Winners
Printed: 7/8/2010 8:11:38 AM

Num

161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184
185

186

Name

Stewart, Dwain
Stimach, Joe
Stock, Matt H
Stutzman, Matt
Sutton, Ron

Szygiel, Ed
Taylor, Terry
Tesch, Paul
Thompson, Kevin
Thomsen, Rusty

Traylor, Eric
Tucker, Scott
Tulley, Eric
Valenti, Rich P
Vergara, David

Vermilyea, Erik
Webb, Christopher
Whitford, Aaron
Williams, Derek D
Wissinger, Nick

Wodka, Dave
Wodka, Dave
Woessner, Brady
Wysinger, Tony
Yocum, Nicholas

Yoshihara, Don

Winners receive $28

City

Milwaukee
Tonganoxie
Omro
Millersburg
Grand Island

Mount Laurel
Bedford

San Antonio
Madison
Morgan

Cypress
Indianapolis
Southfield
East Haven
Scottsdale

Mansfield

Racine

Hillsboro

Groves

Clinton Township

Chatsworth
Chatsworth
Maumee
Peoria
Omaha

Tampa

State

Wi
KS
wi
OH
NY

NJ
X
X
Wi
NJ

X
IN
Ml
CT
AZ

X
Wi
OR
X
MI

CA
CA
OH
IL

NE

FL

Ev Date Ev #

5/22/2010
5/16/2010
3/19/2010
5/10/2010
5/15/2010

4/22/2010
6/12/2010
4/27/2010
5/3/2010

6/25/2010

5/3/2010

6/15/2010
6/21/2010
5/11/2010
5/30/2010

4/4/2010
3/29/2010
7/1/2010
4/13/2010
4/16/2010

5/24/2010
5/25/2010
3/6/2010
4/22/2010
6/7/2010

6/27/2010

O N~NOw

= w o oo

Event

D/S
D/S
D/s
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team

D/S
D/S
Team
D/S
D/S

D/S
D/S
Team
D/S
D/S

Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S



